Position

Dir General Services Agency
Departmntal Personnel Offcr |
Asst Director GSA

Portfolio Manager
Operations Support
ManagerGSA

Real Estate Projects Manager
Real Estate Projects Manager
Exec Assistant to the Director
Supervising Accountant
Management Analyst
Suprvsing Financial Svcs Spec
Technical Support Analyst
Admin Secretary

Departmntal Personnel Offcr |
Secretary I

Accountant

Secretary Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Total Wages

$214,050

$131,078

$129,307

$122,722

$110,858

$106,244

$102,816

$99,064

$92,915

$85,931

$85,061

$79,767

$78,367

$69,757

$66,329

$61,195

$59,923

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,538

$14,304

$7,539

$6,980

$4,833

$10,124

$20,815

$5,823

$16,967

$10,164

$21,835

$10,586

$16,886

$22,114

$5,518

$17,722

$14,926



Info Systems Manager

Info Systems Specialist

Accountant

Accounting Specialist |

Accounting Specialist |

Payroll Records Clerk

Payroll Records Clerk

Info Systems Tech I

Info Sys/Ind Engrng Mgr GSA

Account Clerk |
Accountant-Auditor
Asst Director GSA
Suprvsing Secretary Il
Chief Financial Manager
Account Clerk |
Operations Support

ManagerGSA
Stenographer |l

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support
Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

Gsa Admin/Ops
Support

$58,799

$56,872

$54,937

$54,189

$53,747

$46,507

$46,081

$44,558

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,569

$8,676

$17,145

$6,250

$6,250

$6,250

$6,250

$5,032

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



