Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir General Services Agency		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$214,050	\$33,538
Departmntal Personnel Offcr I		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$131,078	\$14,304
Asst Director GSA		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$129,307	\$7,539
Portfolio Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$122,722	\$6,980
Operations Support ManagerGSA		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$110,858	\$4,833
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$106,244	\$10,124
Real Estate Projects Manager		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$102,816	\$20,815
Exec Assistant to the Director		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$99,064	\$5,823
Supervising Accountant		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$92,915	\$16,967
Management Analyst		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$85,931	\$10,164
Suprvsing Financial Svcs Spec		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$85,061	\$21,835
Technical Support Analyst		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$79,767	\$10,586
Admin Secretary		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$78,367	\$16,886
Departmntal Personnel Offcr I		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$69,757	\$22,114
Secretary II		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$66,329	\$5,518
Accountant		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$61,195	\$17,722
Secretary II		Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$59,923	\$14,926

Info Systems Manager	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$58,799	\$7,569
Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$56,872	\$8,676
Accountant	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$54,937	\$17,145
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$54,189	\$6,250
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$53,747	\$6,250
Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$46,507	\$6,250
Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$46,081	\$6,250
Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$44,558	\$5,032
Info Sys/Ind Engrng Mgr GSA	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Account Clerk I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Accountant-Auditor	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Asst Director GSA	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Suprvsing Secretary II	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Chief Financial Manager	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Account Clerk I	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Operations Support ManagerGSA	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0
Stenographer II	Alameda County	Gsa Admin/Ops Support	\$0	\$0